Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

1 HOWARD GUILOTT-BRAD
HENSLEY

2 DEAN PERKINS-SAM
HUCKABEE

3 BRIAN SCHOTT-SCOTT GILL

4 PURDELL SIGLER-TOMMY
WASHINGTON

5  PHILLIP HANKS-RODNEY
SAMMONS

6  RICHIE THORNTON-RYAN
CLENDENNEN

7  GREG OSTERTAG-BRENT
EDWARDS

8 RICHARD WAGNON-KAYLA
WAGNON*

8  RYAN WILLIAMS-CARTER
WILLIAMS

10 JOHN MADDOX-JEFF WISE

10 DEREK MUNDY-JAMES
ROBERT MATHEWS

12 ROY BROWN-CODY BROWN

13 FRANK CANIZARO,
JR-MICHAEL SHAW

14 DAVID MOREAU-MARK
RUSSELL

15 CHUCK NAOMI-JAMES KISER

16 BUBBA FRAZIER-TOMMY HILL

17 COLE STEWART-TIMOTHY
STEWART

18 TYLER FORD-Un-assigned

19 MICHAEL BASS-TIMMY
SOWELL

20 MARK THOMPSON-JASON
CHANCE

21 MICHAEL FESCO-CHRIS
TREST

22 CHRIS CLEMENS-DALLAS
COLE

23 CHAD STEWART-CODY
WILLIAMS

24 CODY PITT-TJ LEACH

25 JEFF BUNCH-TARA BUNCH

26 CHRIS MCCLAIN-LACY
MCCLAIN

27 ERIC JONES-BRIAN PAYNE

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT
LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT

Boat
80

41

42
83

21

23

67

82

73

45
62

44
84

10

86
12
78

65
38

89

69

30

56
70
48

18

9/02/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/2
3/3
3/3

3/3

Wgt Pnlty BI/F

22.68

16.27

15.66
14.71

14.23

14.10

14.04

13.91

13.91

13.38
13.38

13.34
12.84

12.80

12.67
12.22
12.13

11.91
11.89

11.57

11.52

11.38

11.14

11.71
10.47
10.43

10.37

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1.00
.00
.00

.00

8.90

6.75
8.24

8.68

6.10

TOTAL Total $

22.68

16.27

15.66
14.71

14.23

14.10

14.04

13.91

13.91

13.38
13.38

13.34
12.84

12.80

12.67
12.22
12.13

11.91
11.89

11.57

11.52

11.38

11.14

10.71
10.47
10.43

10.37

2700.00

1800.00

1480.00
1200.00

1000.00

800.00

700.00

550.00

550.00

375.00
375.00

300.00
250.00

200.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

28

29

30

31
32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

45

45
45

45

45

45
45
45

ALAN BOND-THOMAS
FREDREGILL

CAMERON MURPHY-HUNTER
MURPHY

CHRIS KING-JODY
NORSWORTHY

ROY LOVE-AMY LOVE

DWAIN BURNS-BOBBY
ADDISON

ANDY MYERS-SCOTT MYERS
MARK LEGER-EILEEN LEGER

JAMEY COLE-WILLIAM
BARRICK

CARLOS MUDD-JOSEPH
SCIPLE

CLAY PHILLIPS-WYATT
WIMBERLEY

WILL WEST, JR.-DEAN ADY,
JR.

PETE MASKUNAS-DYLAN
MASKUNAS

ERIC LEGER-AARON
SIMONEAUX

CLAYTON
BOULWARE-ALBERT COLLINS

RICHARD MORRIS-GREG
GOODE

CHRIS LAFLEUR-JASON
HAWES

CHRIS STARK-BILL STARK

DUSTIN ALEXANDER-CADEN
ALEXANDER

DARWIN
BALLARD-Un-assigned

MIKE BENNETT-RANDY FOY

PETER BRUENER-TODD
NEWMAN

BUDDY BUMSTEAD-BRANDON
BUMSTEAD

ROBERT
BURKETT-Un-assigned

KENNETH CATES-Un-assigned
TIMOTHY CYR-CODY JETT

JORDAN DOWNS-ERIC
VANHORN

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT
LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT

Boat
60

a7

58
91

24
14
75

81

29

94

51

79

39

11

61

16
53

34

32

33

26
92
35

9/02/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

1/1

2/ 2

2/ 2

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00

10.14

9.52

9.37

9.01
8.54

8.37
8.34
8.06

7.77

7.70

7.64

7.25

7.02

6.68

4.69

3.79

3.69
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

10.14

9.52

9.37

9.01
8.54

8.37
8.34
8.06

7.77

7.70

7.64

7.25

7.02

6.68

4.69

3.79

3.69
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

45
45

45
45
45

45

45
45
45

45

45

45

45
45

45

45

45

45

45
45

45

45

45

45

45

45

DAVID DRISKELL-JEFF WILLIS

JERRY DUBOSE-GARY
TOLBERT

JOSH DUNAWAY-Un-assigned
ADAM DUNN-SHELBY SHAW

CHRIS D EAVES-ROBERT
SCOTT

COLBY FERGESON-HUNTER
SANDERS

JESSE FLOYD-RODY GUY
KURTICE FLOYD-Un-assigned

CHAUNCEY FONTENOT-ALEX
BULLER

SKEETER FOWLER-GERALD
BOLIN*

JOHN FRAZIER-ANGELA
FRAZIER

MIKE GODEAUX-CLARK
EDDINS

BUTCH HARPER-GARY FRICK

RYAN HAWKINS-AARON
HAWKINS

TAYLOR JAMES-JOEL
GUIDRY*

JUSTIN JUDALET-ROLAND
JUDALET

JAMES LAFLEUR-ELLIE
DOWDEN

MARCO LEBLANC-RICHARD
LEBLANC

PHIL MARKS-DIXIE PRICE

CULLEN NEWMAN-TANNER
LOGNION

STEPHEN O'BRIEN-GEORGE
WALKER

MARCUS PARKER-NORA
HENDERSON

JADEN PARRISH-CODY
PARRISH

ERIC PLEDGER-DUSTIN
PLEDGER

JERREL PRINGLE-KEITH
KEELE

DEWAYNE REESE-DEWAYNE
REESE

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT
LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT
9/02/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Boat

88
63

76
49
31

13

28
55
15

85

40

71

93
57

54

66

59

27
72

46

43

22

17

25

19

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45
45

45

45

45

45

45

RONALD
RISENHOOVER-LARRY
GREEN

LEE SHEARIN-MICHAEL
ANDRUS

JOHN SINGLETARY-JASON
MOORE

CHET SLAYDON-JOHNNY
FRANKS*

KEN SMITH-DICKY
NEWBERRY

SHANE SPENCE-DAULTON
SPENCE

KOLTON
SPLETTSTOSSER-DONOVAN
SNIDER

RICKY STAPLETON-RICKY
STAPLETON, SR.

BLAKE STEPTOE-Un-assigned
DARREN TAYLOR-MELISSA
TEASDALE

CHRIS THERIOT-GAVIN
THERIOT

SCOTT THORNTON-GENE
THORNTON

JOE WILKERSON-MIKE
PRICE*

RICK WITTEN-JOSEPH
GOODRUM

DAVID WOOLLEN-WAYNE
DOUCET

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT

Boat
64

74

37

20

7

87
52

50

90

36

68

LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT

9/02/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish

Teams Fished: 94
Total Fish Weighed:

Total Fish Weight:

128

482.24

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

1.36
5.08
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